Author's Consignment Agreement - NEW

With: Fenton's Open Book 105 W. Shiawassee Fenton, MI 48430 810-629-8000

fentonsopenbook@yahoo.com

Author's Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	_ Zip:		
Daytime Ph:	_ Email:			
 Fenton's Open Book (store) agrees to: Display your books for an initial during that 4-month period, or a and the books removed from the up the unsold books, send a shi to donate them. If they are not pbecome the property of the store Pay 60% of the book list price a quarterly, usually in February, Marrangements are made. Make every effort to front-face thauthor. Fenton's Open Book is not resp Author agrees to: Leave no more than 3 of each tiby the author and store owner. If you participate in an in-store to money will be collected by the abe distributed within 30 days of 	period of four mony 6-month period e shelf. It is the a pping label for the picked up within 3 e. s they are sold. Of any, August, and the book, and indicate on the store, underly, and bring address hours to have book signing, the puthor. Payment for the store of t	od, the author will be notified author's responsibility to pick heir return, or direct the store 30 days after notification, they checks are distributed November unless other icate it is written by a local of books or products. Inless mutually agreed upon les will be carried. ditional books if desired. You the staff check your inventory store will handle all sales. No		
I agree to the conditions of consign	ment with Fento	on's Open Book.		
Signature:	Date:	·		

_____ I would be interested in participating in a book signing.

Items received by Fenton's Open Book on		(date)	
Title:	# copies	list price	
Title:	# copies	list price	
Title:	# copies	list price	
Title:	#copies	list price	